
Schedule 2025** EIT RACE RADIOS 17-04-25

Touring Series: NCS - NASCAR Canada Series   FGIPST - Fort Gary Industries Pro Stock Tour SLMS - Super Late Model Series

MASS - Maritime Allstar Sportsman Series HRC - Hot Rod Classics MLOL - Maritime League of  Legends 

Tracks:   SP660 - Speedway 660     PETTY - Petty International Raceway    SCOTIA - Scotia Speedworld 

 OBS - Oyster Bed Speedway     RIS - Riverside International Speedway  RGS - River Glade Speedway

 SERIES    EVENT      LAPS DAY DATE  TIME  TRACK 

MAY MAY MAY MAY MAY MAY MAY

SLMS 150

Season Opener  (Pitside only)

FGIPST Kenny U-Pull Pro Stock 150 150 Sat 24-May 4:00 PM Scotia

SLMS SLMS 150 150 Sat 31-May tba Petty

JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE

FGIPST 150, MLOL, HRC 150 Sat 07-Jun 4:00 PM Petty

SLMS SLMS 150, MASS - 100 150 Sat 14-Jun tba OBS

FGIPST Nova Truck Centers 150, MASS - 100 150 Sat 21-Jun 4:00 PM Scotia

FGIPST / NCS  150, MASS - 100, NCS - ?? 150,  ??? Sat 28-Jun tba RIS

JULY JULY JULY JULY JULY JULY JULY

SLMS SLMS 200 200 Sat 05-Jul tba SP660

RGS Ernie McLean Memorial Sportsman, HRC 100, 100 Sat, Sun 12, 13-Jul tba RGS

FGIPST
IWK 250, MLOL, MASS - 100, Pro Stock 

Dash for Cash - 75
250 Wed - Sat 16,17,18,19-Jul tba RIS

OFF Off Weekend OFF Sat 26-Jul OFF SASK.

AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST

SLMS Special Format, HRC ??? Sat 02-Aug tba OBS

FGIPST Summer Clash 250, HRC 250 Sat 09-Aug tba Scotia

FGIPST 150 150 Sat 16-Aug tba RIS

PETTY / RGS River Glade International 1  Sportsman ??? Sat, Sun 23, 24-Aug tba Petty / RGS

SP660 Street Stock 100 100 Fri 29-Aug 6:30 PM SP660

SP660 Sportsman 150, MLOL 150 Sat 30-Aug 5:00 PM SP660

SP660 Pro Stock 250, MLOL, HRC 250 Sun 31-Aug 2:00 PM SP660

SEPT SEPTEMBER SEPT SEPT SEPT SEPT SEPT

FGIPST 150, MLOL, HRC 150 Sat 06-Sep 4:00 PM OBS

PETTY Sportsman 104 104 Fri 12-Sep tba Petty

PETTY Mike Stevens Mem. 254, MLOL, HRC 254 Sat 13-Sep tba Petty

FGIPST Tirecraft 200, MLOL 200 Sat 20-Sep 4:00 PM Scotia

SLMS
River Glade International 2                 

Special Format
??? Sat 23-Aug tba Petty

OCT OCTOBER OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT

* subject to change without notice

ScotiaSCOTIA Sat 17-May 2:00 PM

SLMS SP6603:00 PMMay 10Sat150


